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Douglas Dos Santos Galvao
Indiv.
Course : H21B

Distance : 8000m (Climbing 180m)
Time : 2:46:55 (20'52"/km)

1. 00:04:47 398m 12'01"/km
2. 00:02:19 00:07:06 212m 10'56"/km
3. 00:01:03 00:08:09 130m  8'05"/km
4, 00:02:50 00:10:59 229m 12'22"/km
5. 00:04:49 00:15:48 448m 10'45"/km
6. 00:18:03 00:33:51 338m 53'24"/km
7. 00:07:10 00:41:01 261m 27'28"/km
8. 00:18:23 00:59:24 867m 21'12"/km
9. 00:04:34 01:03:58 221m 20'40"/km
10. 00:03:58 01:07:56 219m 18'07"/km
11. 00:04:57 01:12:53 221m 22'24"/km
12. 00:12:03 01:24:56 557m 21'38"/km
13. 00:22:06 01:47:02 592m 37'20"/km
14. 00:12:15 01:59:17 1357m  9'02"/km
15. 00:31:51 02:31:08 622m 51'12"/km
16. 00:02:47 02:33:55 229m 12'09"/km

00:05:25 02:39:20 384m 14'06"/km
00:04:34 02:43:54  339m 13'28"/km
00:02:41 02:46:35 259m 10'22"/km
20. B 00:00:20 02:46:55 89m  3'45"/km
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V Copa Sul - Percurso Longo
Sao Marcos - Caxias do Sul 9.10.2021
Confederacao Brasileira de Orientacao

0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Jonathan Sena Goulart 1:07:03
2. Bruno Max Paiva Da Silva 1:26:17
3. Felix Santiago Carvallo Gonzélez 1:33:47
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